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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 2S2023 - MONDAY SUMMER 2023
Report Date: 8/17/2023 10:29 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE MONDAY SUMMER DOUBLES LEAGUE!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U THIS FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
STUDS KELLAM 150 87 63
GOOD COOKIN 150 83 67
MAMMAL SAUCE 150 81 69
DUMPSTER JUICE 150 76 74
2 DARTS 1 BOARD 150 73 77
DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 150 50 100

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

GOOD COOKIN DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 8/13/2023 6 15 11 4 0
2 DARTS 1 BOARD DUMPSTER JUICE 8/14/2023 10 15 11 4 0
STUDS KELLAM DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 8/14/2023 10 15 11 4 0
MAMMAL SAUCE DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 8/09/2023 9 15 10 5 0
DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS STUDS KELLAM 8/14/2023 10 15 4 11 0
DUMPSTER JUICE 2 DARTS 1 BOARD 8/14/2023 10 15 4 11 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JON DOCKTOR MAMMAL SAUCE 23.61 24.03 0.42
JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 25.18 25.45 0.27
HEATHER NASH DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 15.13 15.23 0.10

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

PATRICK KELLAM STUDS KELLAM 28.25 70 24 35 125 2 160 152 0 2 6
JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 25.45 70 32 25 119 0 150 88 0 0 4
CHRIS VANHALL MAMMAL SAUCE 25.13 70 16 19 110 0 150 125 0 0 2
JON DOCKTOR MAMMAL SAUCE 24.03 70 23 18 91 0 150 132 0 0 3
JAMES NEWMAN DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 23.25 70 15 14 93 1 157 110 0 1 0
PAUL STEINBEISSER 2 DARTS 1 BOARD 23.15 70 19 5 102 2 157 133 0 1 3
BRIAN CHAPMAN DUMPSTER JUICE 22.44 70 21 11 89 1 154 96 0 0 3
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 21.05 70 12 6 60 1 160 160 0 3 1
RYAN JENSEN 2 DARTS 1 BOARD 20.12 70 19 5 56 0 150 74 0 0 1
HEIDI DOCKTOR DUMPSTER JUICE 17.67 70 18 3 37 2 160 160 0 0 3
CHRISTINA COOK GOOD COOKIN 15.85 70 7 2 17 0 150 55 0 0 3
HEATHER NASH DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 15.23 70 3 0 17 0 120 26 0 1 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 2.42 2.47 0.05
JAMES NEWMAN DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 2.42 2.47 0.05
HEATHER NASH DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 1.40 1.44 0.04

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

PATRICK KELLAM STUDS KELLAM 3.02 80 27 3 38 28 19 1 3 1
JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 2.63 80 33 2 50 15 12 1 0 2
CHRIS VANHALL MAMMAL SAUCE 2.47 80 21 5 37 10 9 0 0 0
JAMES NEWMAN DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 2.47 80 24 3 45 9 7 0 1 0
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 2.47 80 24 2 26 13 11 0 1 0
PAUL STEINBEISSER 2 DARTS 1 BOARD 2.44 80 22 8 30 13 12 0 0 1
JON DOCKTOR MAMMAL SAUCE 2.42 80 21 4 37 11 13 0 2 0
BRIAN CHAPMAN DUMPSTER JUICE 2.05 80 19 0 23 12 9 0 1 0
RYAN JENSEN 2 DARTS 1 BOARD 2.04 80 13 1 21 8 1 0 1 0
HEIDI DOCKTOR DUMPSTER JUICE 1.73 80 18 0 8 5 4 1 0 0
CHRISTINA COOK GOOD COOKIN 1.71 80 11 0 13 12 3 0 0 0
HEATHER NASH DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 1.44 80 7 0 12 8 4 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JON DOCKTOR MAMMAL SAUCE 23.61 24.03 0.42
JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 25.18 25.45 0.27
HEATHER NASH DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 15.13 15.23 0.10

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 DARTS 1 BOARD
PAUL STEINBEISSER 23.15 70 19 5 102 2 157 133 0 1 3
RYAN JENSEN 20.12 70 19 5 56 0 150 74 0 0 1

Team Totals: 21.63 140 38 10 158 2 157 133 0 1 4
 
DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS
JAMES NEWMAN 23.25 70 15 14 93 1 157 110 0 1 0
HEATHER NASH 15.23 70 3 0 17 0 120 26 0 1 0

Team Totals: 19.27 140 18 14 110 1 157 110 0 2 0
 
DUMPSTER JUICE
BRIAN CHAPMAN 22.44 70 21 11 89 1 154 96 0 0 3
HEIDI DOCKTOR 17.67 70 18 3 37 2 160 160 0 0 3

Team Totals: 20.09 140 39 14 126 3 160 160 0 0 6
 
GOOD COOKIN
JOE COOK 25.45 70 32 25 119 0 150 88 0 0 4
CHRISTINA COOK 15.85 70 7 2 17 0 150 55 0 0 3

Team Totals: 20.74 140 39 27 136 0 150 88 0 0 7
 
MAMMAL SAUCE
CHRIS VANHALL 25.13 70 16 19 110 0 150 125 0 0 2
JON DOCKTOR 24.03 70 23 18 91 0 150 132 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24.58 140 39 37 201 0 150 132 0 0 5
 
STUDS KELLAM
PATRICK KELLAM 28.25 70 24 35 125 2 160 152 0 2 6
RANDY KNUTSON 21.05 70 12 6 60 1 160 160 0 3 1

Team Totals: 24.67 140 36 41 185 3 160 160 0 5 7
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JAMES NEWMAN DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 2.42 2.47 0.05
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS KELLAM 2.42 2.47 0.05
HEATHER NASH DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS 1.40 1.44 0.04

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

2 DARTS 1 BOARD
PAUL STEINBEISSER 2.44 80 22 8 30 13 12 0 0 1
RYAN JENSEN 2.04 80 13 1 21 8 1 0 1 0

Team Totals: 2.24 160 35 9 51 21 13 0 1 1
 
DIRTY LITTLE SECRETS
JAMES NEWMAN 2.47 80 24 3 45 9 7 0 1 0
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

HEATHER NASH 1.44 80 7 0 12 8 4 0 0 0
Team Totals: 1.96 160 31 3 57 17 11 0 1 0

 
DUMPSTER JUICE
BRIAN CHAPMAN 2.05 80 19 0 23 12 9 0 1 0
HEIDI DOCKTOR 1.73 80 18 0 8 5 4 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.89 160 37 0 31 17 13 1 1 0
 
GOOD COOKIN
JOE COOK 2.63 80 33 2 50 15 12 1 0 2
CHRISTINA COOK 1.71 80 11 0 13 12 3 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.18 160 44 2 63 27 15 1 0 2
 
MAMMAL SAUCE
CHRIS VANHALL 2.47 80 21 5 37 10 9 0 0 0
JON DOCKTOR 2.42 80 21 4 37 11 13 0 2 0

Team Totals: 2.45 160 42 9 74 21 22 0 2 0
 
STUDS KELLAM
PATRICK KELLAM 3.02 80 27 3 38 28 19 1 3 1
RANDY KNUTSON 2.47 80 24 2 26 13 11 0 1 0

Team Totals: 2.75 160 51 5 64 41 30 1 4 1
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